
(1) LISMORE CIRCUIT WEEK 18 APRIL 2022 

DAY DATE LOCATION COMMENTS 
Monday  18 April Public Holiday  

Tuesday 19 April Ballina Court 1 

Wednesday 20 April Ballina Court 2 

Thursday 21 April Ballina Court 2 
Friday 22 April Ballina Court 2 *Kyogle sittings* 

 

 

(2) LISMORE CIRCUIT WEEK 25 APRIL 2022 

DAY DATE LOCATION COMMENTS 

Monday  25 April Public Holiday  

Tuesday 26 April Ballina Court 1 

Wednesday 27 April Ballina  Court 1 

Thursday 28 April Ballina Court 2 
Friday 29 April Ballina  Court 2 

 

 

(3) LISMORE CIRCUIT WEEK 1 MAY 2022 

DAY DATE LOCATION COMMENTS 

Monday 2 May Ballina Court 1 
Tuesday 3 May Ballina  Court 1 

Wednesday 4 May Ballina Court 1 

Thursday 5 May Byron Bay  

Friday 6 May Byron Bay  

 


